
VK sprint
Kessel-Lo 21.5.2022

Omega

Jasper RENTERGHEM
Omega
Omloop : H. Espoirs - Beloften
Afstand : 2820m
Tijd : 0:28:50 (10'13"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mats DE SMUL 0:13:52
2. Torben AERDEN 0:17:20
3. Thomas JANSEN 0:18:09

1. 113 00:01:15 189m 6'37"/km
2. 133 00:02:49 00:04:04 291m 9'41"/km
3. 142 00:06:36 00:10:40 161m 41'00"/km
4. 146 00:02:38 00:13:18 122m 21'35"/km
5. 148 00:01:09 00:14:27 137m 8'24"/km
6. 151 00:01:16 00:15:43 133m 9'31"/km
7. 152 00:00:46 00:16:29 99m 7'45"/km
8. 145 00:01:30 00:17:59 194m 7'44"/km
9. 134 00:02:17 00:20:16 254m 8'59"/km

10. 135 00:00:33 00:20:49 54m 10'11"/km
11. 128 00:01:13 00:22:02 117m 10'24"/km
12. 122 00:02:43 00:24:45 369m 7'22"/km
13. 124 00:01:04 00:25:49 136m 7'51"/km
14. 120 00:01:00 00:26:49 183m 5'28"/km
15. 119 00:01:08 00:27:57 145m 7'49"/km
16. 157 00:00:40 00:28:37 128m 5'12"/km
17. 999 00:00:13 00:28:50 109m 1'59"/km
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